
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

358 

177 

480 

418 

450 

90 

595 

93 

41 

884 

707 

194 

454 

553 

444 

777 

461 

61 

321 

318 

155 

59 

Name 

Nico Stenberg 

Aaro Menna 

Kasimir Hindersson 

Saku Mansikkamäki 

Simo Koskinen 

Onni Jaakonsaari 

Eliel Lehtinen 

Eemil Ruuth 

Egert Pihlak 

Heikki Vähäpesola 

Iiro Tofferi 

Vilho Vehviläinen 

Jan Köiv 

Kaapo Kalatie 

Jere Harju 

Viktor Leppälä 

Eero Peippo 

Jaakko Kauppinen 

Niko Hirvonen 

Eero Pohjosmäki 

Tuukka Kuosmanen 

Retu Suominen 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:53.974 

1:55.154 

1:55.312 

1:55.553 

1:55.788 

1:56.079 

1:57.660 

1:57.761 

1:57.850 

1:58.299 

1:58.425 

1:58.800 

1:59.509 

1:59.620 

1:59.800 

1:59.880 

1:59.971 

2:01.484 

2:03.723 

2:04.866 

2:10.294 

2:11.886 

Diff 

1.180 

1.338 

1.579 

1.814 

2.105 

3.686 

3.787 

3.876 

4.325 

4.451 

4.826 

5.535 

5.646 

5.826 

5.906 

5.997 

7.510 

9.749 

10.892 

16.320 

17.912 

Gap 

1.180 

0.158 

0.241 

0.235 

0.291 

1.581 

0.101 

0.089 

0.449 

0.126 

0.375 

0.709 

0.111 

0.180 

0.080 

0.091 

1.513 

2.239 

1.143 

5.428 

1.592 

Brand 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kerho 

SiMK 

TMK 

LoSMK 

VMK 

HMK 

HyMK 

HeMK 

OriMK 

EST 

ASMP 

HyMK 

SiiVe 

VMK 

LoSMK 

ASMP 

HMK 

SiMK 

TamMC 

SiMK 

TamMC 

KaMK 

PMK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.7.2025 9.55.52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Mika Tiitta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Sipoo 2025 
MX2 3 Kr 

MX2 Harjoitus+aika-ajo 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:32:30 

Sipoo 1,800 km 

27.7.2025 09:20 


